1.4	FRUVED	I Contraction of the second		
	-	CO PY TO O, C, G	Budget	Bureau No. 42-R358.4. al expires 12-31-60.
Form 9-331 a (Feb. 1951)	DEC 12 Isud		BES Land Office	-
3	E. W. STANDLEY DISTRICT ENGINEER UN	MIT IN TRIPLICATE) NITED STATES ENT OF THE INTER	Lense No. 4	162300
	GEO	LOGICAL SURVEY	13 11 1 1	DEC 1 2 1003
SUN	DRY NOTICES	AND REPORT		
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO NOTICE OF INTENTION TO	O CHANGE PLANS	SUBSEQUENT REPORT (SUBSEQUENT REPORT (SUBSEQUENT REPORT (SUBSEQUENT REPORT (SUPPLEMENTARY WELL ARK NATURE OF REPORT, NOTICE, December Com. $\left\{ \begin{matrix} N \\ N \end{matrix} \right\}$ line and 1980	T <u>us cottos p</u> r 8	
(Field) The elevation of the	e derrick floor above sea	nty or Subdivision) Hot level is Avall ft. FAILS OF WORK	(State or Territor	(7)
	ed depths to objective sands: show	w sizes, weights, and lengths of pr	*K)	
Top of Anhydrite Salt Base of Salt Top Delaware Lime Top of Delaware San Total Depth	803 1198 7 5/8 4428 4 1/2 4658	all other important proposed wor SIZE CASTAG 240 Hew 9.50 Hew	GAS 196 P	Coment Soo ax 150 ax 44 gel.

I understand that this plan of work must receive approval in writing by the Geological Survey before operations may be commenced.

Company	TEXACO Inc.	TEXACO Inc
	P. 0 Box 3109	004.14
	Midland, Texas	By J. J. J. Cltru
		Title Division Civil ingineer

GPO 862040

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION								FORM C-128 Revised 5/1/57		
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT										
SEE INSTRUCTIONS FOR COMPLETING THIS FORM ON THE REVERSE SIDE										
SECTION A Operator Lease 1 2 Well No. TEXACO Inc G. E. Jordan Federal NCT-1 6										
	CO Inc.	1 	G				1 NCT-1		6	
					2 ^{County} Lea					
Actual Footage Location of Well: 1980 feet from the North line and					.980 feet from the East			line Sec. 15		
Ground Level Elev. Producing Formation P Delaware Sand			ool Un	Undesignated			Dedicated Acreage: 40 Acres			
 Is the Operator the only owner in the dedicated acreage outlined on the plat below? YES X NO										
Owner			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		and Descripti			í	KC1 BLUE	
								<u></u>		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							ue () .	real start in 1991.	
0-5	Marker	SECTI	ON B	******				CERTIFIC	ATION	
		3	. 1980				in SECTI	ON A above	the information e is true and com- ny knowledge and WEULE	
TEXACO In Lse.	C. Tenn.	Gas					Name	J. Ve	elten	
NCT-2	Trans	Lse. 2	6		_1980'		Position Divis: Company Date	Ion Civ TEXACO 12-8-0		
40 Ac.										
Tenn. Gas	•	2	TEXACO Tot	Inc.	Lse. NC 239.82	Г-1 Ас.	shown on plotted fro surveys m supervisio	the plat in om field not ade by me on, and that it to the be	the well location SECTION B was es of actual or under my the same is true st of my knowledge	
Trans. Ls	e.						MIG DEILEI	•		
•1	• •	4 G. E.	JORDAN F.	EDERAI	L			d Profession ad Surveyor	- 60 Inal Engineer	
0 330 660 9	90 1320 1650 199	0 2310 26	40 2000	1500	1000 5	00 0	Certificate	#	174	